193
CONTENTS
How to identify & Drill Information Page 194
3.5 x Diameter Drills Page 195
6 x Diameter Drills Page 197
9 x Diameter Drills Page 199
Technical Section Page 201
Guaranteed Application Request Form Page 299

rio
n
Th
re
ad
 M
illi
ng
Sp
ec
ial
 To
oli
ng
3.5 x Diameter
335M03000A21M 3.00 0.1181” 14 0.5 62.7 36 4 q
335E01250A21M 3.18 0.1250” 14 0.5 62.7 36 4 q
335M03200A21M 3.20 0.1260” 14 0.5 62.7 36 4 q
335M03300A21M 3.30 0.1299” 14 0.5 62.7 36 4 q
335M03500A21M 3.50 0.1378” 14 0.5 62.7 36 4 q
335M03650A21M 3.65 0.1437” 14 0.5 62.7 36 4 q
335M03700A21M 3.70 0.1457” 14 0.5 62.7 36 4 q
335M03800A21M 3.80 0.1497” 14 0.5 62.7 36 4 q
335M03900A21M 3.90 0.1535” 14 0.5 62.7 36 4 q
335M04000A21M 4.00 0.1575” 14 0.6 62.7 36 4 q
335M04100A21M 4.10 0.1614” 21 0.7 67.1 36 6 q
335M04200A21M 4.20 0.1653” 21 0.7 67.1 36 6 q
335E01719A21M 4.37 0.1719” 21 0.7 67.1 36 6 q
335M04500A21M 4.50 0.1771” 21 0.7 67.1 36 6 q
335M04600A21M 4.60 0.1811” 21 0.7 67.1 36 6 q
335E01875A21M 4.76 0.1875” 21 0.8 67.1 36 6 q
335M05000A21M 5.00 0.1968” 21 0.8 67.1 36 6 q
335E02031A21M 5.16 0.2031” 21 0.8 67.1 36 6 q
335M05200A21M 5.20 0.2047” 21 0.8 67.1 36 6 q
335E02130A21M 5.41 0.2130” 21 0.8 67.1 36 6 q
335M05500A21M 5.50 0.2165” 21 0.8 67.1 36 6 q
335E02188A21M 5.56 0.2188” 21 0.8 67.1 36 6 q
335M05630A21M 5.63 0.2216” 21 0.9 67.1 36 6 q
335E02280A21M 5.79 0.2279” 21 0.9 67.1 36 6 q
335E02344A21M 5.95 0.2344” 21 1.0 67.1 36 6 q
335M06000A21M 6.00 0.2362” 21 1.0 67.1 36 6 q
335E02460A21M 6.25 0.2460” 28 1.0 79.4 36 8 q
335E02500A21M 6.35 0.2500” 28 1.0 79.4 36 8 q
335M06500A21M 6.50 0.2559” 28 1.1 79.4 36 8 q
335E02656A21M 6.75 0.2656” 28 1.1 79.4 36 8 q
335M06800A21M 6.80 0.2677” 28 1.1 79.4 36 8 q
335E02720A21M 6.91 0.2720” 28 1.1 79.4 36 8 q
335M07000A21M 7.00 0.2756” 28 1.1 79.4 36 8 q
335E02812A21M 7.14 0.2812” 28 1.2 79.4 36 8 q
335M07400A21M 7.40 0.2913” 28 1.2 79.4 36 8 q
335M07500A21M 7.50 0.2953” 28 1.2 79.4 36 8 q
335E02969A21M 7.54 0.2969” 28 1.2 79.4 36 8 q
335E03071A21M 7.80 0.3071” 28 1.3 79.4 36 8 q
335E03125A21M 7.94 0.3125” 28 1.3 79.4 36 8 q
335M08000A21M 8.00 0.3150” 28 1.3 79.4 36 8 q
335E03281A21M 8.33 0.3281” 35 1.4 90.7 40 10 q
335M08500A21M 8.50 0.3346” 35 1.4 90.7 40 10 q
335E03438A21M 8.73 0.3438” 35 1.4 90.7 40 10 q
335M08800A21M 8.80 0.3464” 35 1.4 90.7 40 10 q
335M09000A21M 9.00 0.3543” 35 1.5 90.7 40 10 q
335E03594A21M 9.13 0.3594” 35 1.5 90.7 40 10 q
Item
Number
D
Drill Diameter L1

Ø
Inch
L3
L2L4
L1
DD1 140°
Stk. - Stock Availability.
Q Stock Item.
q Stocked in limited quantities, advanced planning is recommended.
R Non-stock standard. Normal delivery 15 to 20 days.
Any non-standard size available.
+44 (0)1384 400 900 +44 (0)1384 400 105 enquiries@alliedmaxcut.com www.alliedmaxcut.com
196
ASC 320TM Solid Carbide Drills
3.5 x Diameter
335M09300A21M 9.30 0.3661” 35 1.5 90.7 40 10 q
335E03680A21M 9.34 0.3677” 35 1.5 90.7 40 10 q
335M09500A21M 9.50 0.3740” 35 1.5 90.7 40 10 q
335E03750A21M 9.53 0.3750” 35 1.5 90.7 40 10 q
335E03858A21M 9.80 0.3858” 35 1.6 90.7 40 10 q
335E03906A21M 9.92 0.3906” 35 1.6 90.7 40 10 q
335M10000A21M 10.00 0.3937” 35 1.6 90.7 40 10 q
335M10200A21M 10.20 0.4016” 42 1.7 106.1 45 12 q
335E04062A21M 10.32 0.4062” 42 1.7 106.1 45 12 q
335M10500A21M 10.50 0.4134” 42 1.7 106.1 45 12 q
335E04219A21M 10.72 0.4219” 42 1.7 106.1 45 12 q
335M11000A21M 11.00 0.4331” 42 1.8 106.1 45 12 q
335E04375A21M 11.11 0.4375” 42 1.8 106.1 45 12 q
335M01120A21M 11.20 0.4409” 42 1.8 106.1 45 12 q
335M11500A21M 11.50 0.4527” 42 1.9 106.1 45 12 q
335E04688A21M 11.91 0.4688” 42 1.9 106.1 45 12 q
335M1200A21M 12.00 0.4724” 42 1.9 106.1 45 12 q
335E04844A21M 12.30 0.4844” 49 2.0 115.6 45 14 q
335M12500A21M 12.50 0.4921” 49 2.0 115.6 45 14 q
335E05000A21M 12.70 0.5000” 49 2.1 115.6 45 14 q
335M13000A21M 13.00 0.5118” 49 2.1 115.6 45 14 q
335E05156A21M 13.10 0.5156” 49 2.1 115.6 45 14 q
335E05312A21M 13.49 0.5312” 49 2.2 115.6 45 14 q
335M13500A21M 13.50 0.5315” 49 2.2 115.6 45 14 q
335M13700A21M 13.70 0.5394” 49 2.2 115.6 45 14 q
335E05469A21M 13.89 0.5469” 49 2.2 115.6 45 14 q
335M14000A21M 14.00 0.5512” 49 2.4 115.6 45 14 q
335E05625A21M 14.29 0.5625” 56 2.4 128.8 48 16 q
335M14500A21M 14.50 0.5709” 56 2.4 128.8 48 16 q
335E05781A21M 14.68 0.5781” 56 2.4 128.8 48 16 q
335M15000A21M 15.00 0.5906” 56 2.4 128.8 48 16 q
335E05938A21M 15.08 0.5938” 56 2.4 128.8 48 16 q
335E06094A21M 15.48 0.6094” 56 2.4 128.8 48 16 q
335M15500A21M 15.50 0.6102” 56 2.5 128.8 48 16 q
335E06250A21M 15.88 0.6250” 56 2.6 128.8 48 16 q
335M16000A21M 16.00 0.6299” 56 2.6 128.8 48 16 q
335M16500A21M 16.50 0.6496” 63 2.7 138.2 48 18 q
335E06562A21M 16.67 0.6563” 63 2.7 138.2 48 18 q
335M17000A21M 17.00 0.6693” 63 2.8 138.2 48 18 q
335E06719A21M 17.07 0.6719” 63 2.8 138.2 48 18 q
335E06875A21M 17.46 0.6875” 63 2.8 138.2 48 18 q
335M17500A21M 17.50 0.6890” 63 2.8 138.2 48 18 q
335E07031A21M 17.86 0.7031” 63 2.8 138.2 48 18 q
335M18000A21M 18.00 0.7087” 63 2.9 138.2 48 18 q
335M18500A21M 18.50 0.7283” 70 3.0 149.5 50 20 q
335E07344A21M 18.65 0.7344” 70 3.0 149.5 50 20 q
335M19000A21M 19.00 0.7480” 70 3.1 149.5 50 20 q
335M19260A21M 19.26 0.7583” 70 3.1 149.5 50 20 q
335M19500A21M 19.50 0.7677” 70 3.2 149.5 50 20 q
335E07813A21M 19.84 0.7813” 70 3.2 149.5 50 20 q
335M20000A21M 20.00 0.7874” 70 3.2 149.5 50 20 q
Item
Number
D
Drill Diameter L1

re
ad
 M
illi
ng
Sp
ec
ial
 To
oli
ng
+44 (0)1384 400 900 +44 (0)1384 400 105 enquiries@alliedmaxcut.com www.alliedmaxcut.com
197
ASC 320TM Solid Carbide Drills
6 x Diameter
360M03000A21M 3.00 0.1181” 24 0.5 72.7 36 4 q
360E01250A21M 3.18 0.1250” 24 0.5 72.7 36 4 q
360M03500A21M 3.50 0.1378” 24 0.5 72.7 36 4 q
360E01406A21M 3.57 0.1406” 24 0.5 72.7 36 4 q
360E01563A21M 3.97 0.1563” 24 0.5 72.7 36 4 q
360M04000A21M 4.00 0.1575” 24 0.5 72.7 36 4 q
360M04200A21M 4.20 0.1653” 36 0.7 83.1 36 6 q
360E01719A21M 4.37 0.1719” 36 0.7 83.1 36 6 q
360M04500A21M 4.50 0.1772” 36 0.7 83.1 36 6 q
360M04600A21M 4.60 0.1811” 36 0.7 83.1 36 6 q
360E01875A21M 4.76 0.1875” 36 0.8 83.1 36 6 q
360M04800A21M 4.80 0.1890” 36 0.8 83.1 36 6 q
360M05000A21M 5.00 0.1969” 36 0.8 83.1 36 6 q
360E01990A21M 5.05 0.1990” 36 0.8 83.1 36 6 q
360E02010A21M 5.11 0.2010” 36 0.8 83.1 36 6 q
360E02031A21M 5.16 0.2031” 36 0.8 83.1 36 6 q
360E02130A21M 5.41 0.2130” 36 0.8 83.1 36 6 q
360M05500A21M 5.50 0.2165” 36 0.9 83.1 36 6 q
360E02188A21M 5.56 0.2188” 36 0.9 83.1 36 6 q
360E02280A21M 5.79 0.2280” 36 0.9 83.1 36 6 q
360E02344A21M 5.95 0.2344” 36 0.9 83.1 36 6 q
360M06000A21M 6.00 0.2362” 36 0.9 83.1 36 6 q
360E02500A21M 6.35 0.2500” 48 1.0 109.4 36 8 q
360M06500A21M 6.50 0.2559” 48 1.1 109.4 36 8 q
360E02656A21M 6.75 0.2656” 48 1.1 109.4 36 8 q
360M06800A21M 6.80 0.2677” 48 1.1 109.4 36 8 q
360E02720A21M 6.91 0.2720” 48 1.1 109.4 36 8 q
360M07000A21M 7.00 0.2756” 48 1.1 109.4 36 8 q
360E02810A21M 7.14 0.2810” 48 1.2 109.4 36 8 q
360M07400A21M 7.40 0.2913” 48 1.2 109.4 36 8 q
360M07500A21M 7.50 0.2953” 48 1.2 109.4 36 8 q
360E02969A21M 7.54 0.2969” 48 1.2 109.4 36 8 q
360E03125A21M 7.94 0.3125” 48 1.2 109.4 36 8 q
360M08000A21M 8.00 0.3150” 48 1.2 109.4 36 8 q
360E03281A21M 8.33 0.3281” 60 1.4 115.8 40 10 q
360M08500A21M 8.50 0.3346” 60 1.4 115.8 40 10 q
360E03438A21M 8.73 0.3438” 60 1.4 115.8 40 10 q
360M08800A21M 8.80 0.3465” 60 1.5 115.8 40 10 q
360M09000A21M 9.00 0.3543” 60 1.5 115.8 40 10 q
360E03594A21M 9.13 0.3594” 60 1.5 115.8 40 10 q
360M09300A21M 9.30 0.3661” 60 1.5 115.8 40 10 q
360M09500A21M 9.50 0.3740” 60 1.5 115.8 40 10 q
360E03750A21M 9.53 0.3750” 60 1.5 115.8 40 10 q
360M09800A21M 9.80 0.3858” 60 1.6 115.8 40 10 q
360E03906A21M 9.92 0.3906” 60 1.6 115.8 40 10 q
360M10000A21M 10.00 0.3937” 60 1.6 115.8 40 10 q
Item
Number
D
Drill Diameter L1

re
ad
 M
illi
ng
Sp
ec
ial
 To
oli
ng
+44 (0)1384 400 900 +44 (0)1384 400 105 enquiries@alliedmaxcut.com www.alliedmaxcut.com
198
ASC 320TM Solid Carbide Drills
6 x Diameter
360M10200A21M 10.20 0.4016” 72 1.7 136.2 45 12 q
360E04062A21M 10.32 0.4062” 72 1.7 136.2 45 12 q
360M10500A21M 10.50 0.4134” 72 1.7 136.2 45 12 q
360E04219A21M 10.72 0.4219” 72 1.7 136.2 45 12 q
360M11000A21M 11.00 0.4331” 72 1.8 136.2 45 12 q
360E04375A21M 11.11 0.4375” 72 1.8 136.2 45 12 q
360M11200A21M 11.20 0.4409” 72 1.8 136.2 45 12 q
360M11500A21M 11.50 0.4528” 72 1.9 136.2 45 12 q
360M11700A21M 11.70 0.4607” 72 1.9 136.2 45 12 q
360E04688A21M 11.91 0.4688” 72 1.9 136.2 45 12 q
360M12000A21M 12.00 0.4724” 72 1.9 136.2 45 12 q
360E04844A21M 12.30 0.4844” 84 2.0 150.5 45 14 q
360M12500A21M 12.50 0.4921” 84 2.0 150.5 45 14 q
360E05000A21M 12.70 0.5000” 84 2.1 150.5 45 14 q
360M13000A21M 13.00 0.5118” 84 2.1 150.5 45 14 q
360E05156A21M 13.10 0.5156” 84 2.2 150.5 45 14 q
360E05312A21M 13.49 0.5312” 84 2.2 150.5 45 14 q
360M13500A21M 13.50 0.5315” 84 2.2 150.5 45 14 q
360E05469A21M 13.89 0.5469” 84 2.3 150.5 45 14 q
360M14000A21M 14.00 0.5512” 84 2.3 150.5 45 14 q
360E05625A21M 14.29 0.5625” 96 2.3 168.9 48 16 q
360M14500A21M 14.50 0.5709” 96 2.3 168.9 48 16 q
360E05781A21M 14.68 0.5781” 96 2.3 168.9 48 16 q
360M15000A21M 15.00 0.5906” 96 2.4 168.9 48 16 q
360E05938A21M 15.08 0.5938” 96 2.4 168.9 48 16 q
360E06094A21M 15.48 0.6094” 96 2.4 168.9 48 16 q
360M15500A21M 15.50 0.6102” 96 2.5 168.9 48 16 q
360M15700A21M 15.70 0.6181” 96 2.5 168.9 48 16 q
360E06250A21M 15.88 0.6250” 96 2.6 168.9 48 16 q
360M16000A21M 16.00 0.6299” 96 2.6 168.9 48 16 q
360E06406A21M 16.27 0.6406” 96 2.6 168.9 48 16 q
360M16500A21M 16.50 0.6496” 108 2.7 183.3 48 18 q
360E06562A21M 16.67 0.6563” 108 2.7 183.3 48 18 q
360M17000A21M 17.00 0.6693” 108 2.8 183.3 48 18 q
360E06719A21M 17.07 0.6719” 108 2.8 183.3 48 18 q
360E06875A21M 17.46 0.6875” 108 2.8 183.3 48 18 q
360M17500A21M 17.50 0.6890” 108 2.8 183.3 48 18 q
360M18000A21M 18.00 0.7087” 108 2.9 183.3 48 18 q
360E07188A21M 18.26 0.7188” 120 3.0 199.6 50 20 q
360M18500A21M 18.50 0.7283” 120 3.0 199.6 50 20 q
360E07344A21M 18.65 0.7344” 120 3.0 199.6 50 20 q
360M19000A21M 19.00 0.7480” 120 3.1 199.6 50 20 q
360E07500A21M 19.05 0.7500” 120 3.1 199.6 50 20 q
360E07656A21M 19.45 0.7656” 120 3.1 199.6 50 20 q
360M19500A21M 19.50 0.7677” 120 3.2 199.6 50 20 q
360E07813A21M 19.84 0.7813” 120 3.2 199.6 50 20 q
360M20000A21M 20.00 0.7874” 120 3.2 199.6 50 20 q
Item
Number
D
Drill Diameter L1

re
ad
 M
illi
ng
Sp
ec
ial
 To
oli
ng
+44 (0)1384 400 900 +44 (0)1384 400 105 enquiries@alliedmaxcut.com www.alliedmaxcut.com
199
ASC 320TM Solid Carbide Drills
9 x Diameter
390E01969A21M 5.00 0.1969” 54 0.8 101.1 36 6 q
390M05500A21M 5.50 0.2165” 54 0.8 101.1 36 6 q
390M06000A21M 6.00 0.2362” 54 1.0 101.1 36 6 q
390E02500A21M 6.35 0.2500” 72 1.0 123.4 36 8 q
390M06500A21M 6.50 0.2559” 72 1.1 123.4 36 8 q
390E02656A21M 6.75 0.2656” 72 1.1 123.4 36 8 q
390M07000A21M 7.00 0.2756” 72 1.1 123.4 36 8 q
390M07500A21M 7.50 0.2953” 72 1.2 123.4 36 8 q
390E02969A21M 7.54 0.2969” 72 1.2 123.4 36 8 q
390M07800A21M 7.80 0.3071” 72 1.2 123.4 36 8 q
390E03125A21M 7.94 0.3125” 72 1.2 123.4 36 8 q
390M08000A21M 8.00 0.3150” 72 1.3 123.4 36 8 q
390E03281A21M 8.33 0.3281” 72 1.3 123.4 36 8 q
390M08500A21M 8.50 0.3346” 90 1.4 145.8 40 10 q
390E03438A21M 8.73 0.3438” 90 1.4 145.8 40 10 q
390M09000A21M 9.00 0.3543” 90 1.5 145.8 40 10 q
390E03594A21M 9.13 0.3594” 90 1.5 145.8 40 10 q
390M09500A21M 9.50 0.3740” 90 1.5 145.8 40 10 q
390M09600A21M 9.53 0.3750” 90 1.5 145.8 40 10 q
390E03906A21M 9.92 0.3906” 90 1.5 145.8 40 10 q
390M10000A21M 10.00 0.3937” 90 1.6 145.8 40 10 q
390M10200A21M 10.20 0.4016” 108 1.6 172.2 45 12 q
390E04062A21M 10.32 0.4062” 108 1.6 172.2 45 12 q
390M10500A21M 10.50 0.4134” 108 1.7 172.2 45 12 q
390E04219A21M 10.72 0.4219” 108 1.7 172.2 45 12 q
390M01100A21M 11.00 0.4331” 108 1.8 172.2 45 12 q
390E04375A21M 11.11 0.4374” 108 1.8 172.2 45 12 q
390M11500A21M 11.50 0.4528” 108 1.9 172.2 45 12 q
390E04531A21M 11.51 0.4531” 108 1.9 172.2 45 12 q
390E04688A21M 11.91 0.4688” 108 1.9 172.2 45 12 q
390M1200A21M 12.00 0.4724” 108 1.9 172.2 45 12 q
390E04844A21M 12.30 0.4844” 108 1.9 172.2 45 12 q
390M12500A21M 12.50 0.4921” 126 2.0 192.5 45 14 q
390E05000A21M 12.70 0.5000” 126 2.1 192.5 45 14 q
390M13000A21M 13.00 0.5118” 126 2.1 192.5 45 14 q
390E05156A21M 13.10 0.5156” 126 2.1 192.5 45 14 q
390E05312A21M 13.49 0.5312” 126 2.1 192.5 45 14 q
390M13500A21M 13.50 0.5315” 126 2.2 192.5 45 14 q
390E05469A21M 13.89 0.5469” 126 2.2 192.5 45 14 q
390M14000A21M 14.00 0.5512” 126 2.3 192.5 45 14 q
390E05625A21M 14.29 0.5625” 144 2.3 216.9 48 16 q
390M14500A21M 14.50 0.5709” 144 2.4 216.9 48 16 q
390E05781A21M 14.68 0.5781” 144 2.4 216.9 48 16 q
390M15000A21M 15.00 0.5906” 144 2.4 216.9 48 16 q
390E05938A21M 15.08 0.5938” 144 2.4 216.9 48 16 q
390E06094A21M 15.48 0.6094” 144 2.4 216.9 48 16 q
Item
Number
D
Drill Diameter L1

re
ad
 M
illi
ng
Sp
ec
ial
 To
oli
ng
+44 (0)1384 400 900 +44 (0)1384 400 105 enquiries@alliedmaxcut.com www.alliedmaxcut.com
200
ASC 320TM Solid Carbide Drills
9 x Diameter
390M15500A21M 15.50 0.6102” 144 2.5 216.9 48 16 q
390E06250A21M 15.88 0.6250” 144 2.5 216.9 48 16 q
390M16000A21M 16.00 0.6299” 144 2.6 216.9 48 16 q
390E06406A21M 16.27 0.6406” 144 2.6 216.9 48 16 q
390M16500A21M 16.50 0.6496” 162 2.7 237.3 50 18 q
390E06563A21M 16.67 0.6563” 162 2.7 237.3 50 18 q
390M17000A21M 17.00 0.6693” 162 2.8 237.3 50 18 q
390E06719A21M 17.07 0.6719” 162 2.8 237.3 50 18 q
390E06875A21M 17.46 0.6875” 162 2.8 237.3 50 18 q
390M17500A21M 17.50 0.6890” 162 2.8 237.3 50 18 q
390E07031A21M 17.86 0.7031” 162 2.8 237.3 50 18 q
390M18000A21M 18.00 0.7087” 162 2.9 237.3 50 18 q
390E07188A21M 18.26 0.7188” 162 2.9 237.3 50 18 q
390M18500A21M 18.50 0.7283” 180 3.0 259.6 50 20 q
390E07344A21M 18.65 0.7344” 180 3.0 259.6 50 20 q
390M19000A21M 19.00 0.7480” 180 3.1 259.6 50 20 q
390E07500A21M 19.05 0.7500” 180 3.1 259.6 50 20 q
390E07656A21M 19.45 0.7656” 180 3.1 259.6 50 20 q
390M19500A21M 19.50 0.7677” 180 3.2 259.6 50 20 q
390E07813A21M 19.84 0.7813” 180 3.2 259.6 50 20 q
390M20000A21M 20.00 0.7874” 180 3.2 259.6 50 20 q
Item
Number
D
Drill Diameter L1